Intérnational Coach Federation

Learning Record

Stanislav Stejskal (Generated on 12/16/2021)

Includes activities from 3/1/2021 thru 12/16/2021

Credits

Core Competency

Achieved

05/24/2021

05/25/2021

12/04/2021

12/14/2021

Claimed

05/24/2021

05/25/2021

12/04/2021

12/14/2021

Activity Name

Career Coaching Community of Practice - Masterful Coaching for Stage 2 Careers: How to Help
Career Clients “Over the Hill”
ICF Global - August 2020

Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - Coaching Teams with Relationship System
Intelligence™ (RSI)
ICF Global - March 2020

Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - Mindfulness: Your Coaching Superpower
ICF Global - September 2020

Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - The Neuroscience of Change
ICF Global - December 2019

Number of Claims

Total Core Competencies Claimed

Amount

1.500

1.000

1.500

1.000

4

5.000



