

Stanislav Stejskal (Generated on 12/16/2021)

Includes activities from 3/1/2021 thru 12/16/2021

Credits

Core Competency

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
05/24/2021	05/24/2021	Career Coaching Community of Practice - Masterful Coaching for Stage 2 Careers: How to Help Career Clients "Over the Hill" ICF Global - August 2020	1.500
05/25/2021	05/25/2021	Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - Coaching Teams with Relationship System Intelligence™ (RSI) ICF Global - March 2020	1.000
12/04/2021	12/04/2021	Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - Mindfulness: Your Coaching Superpower ICF Global - September 2020	1.500
12/14/2021	12/14/2021	Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - The Neuroscience of Change ICF Global - December 2019	1.000

Number of Claims 4

Total Core Competencies Claimed 5.000